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Company                                                               Contact Address City, State, Zip Phone Email DIR #

Shaffer Stevens & Schaap, PC Brad Schaap 1070 Howard Street Omaha, NE 68102 402-212-4610 brad@s3pc.com
Tr Engineering Pantaleon D. Rivera III 1602 Sonata Drive Oxnard, CA 93030 805-290-6949 pdriveraiii@gmail.com
DCI Engineers Suzanne Clemmer 523 W 6th Street, Ste. 616 Los Angeles, CA 90014 213-298-3700 sclemmer@dci-engineers.com
Reid Middleton, Inc. Ashley Wulff 13220 Evening Creek Drive S, Ste 112 San Diego, CA 92128-4103 425-741-3800 awulff@reidmiddleton.com
Independent Code Consultants, Inc. (ICCI) Abigail Obligacion 5870 Stoneridge Mall Road, Suite 200 Pleasanton, CA 94588 925-264-9559 aobligacion@independentcodeconsultants.com
BPR Consulting Group Michelle Marengo 2201 Francisco Drive #140-658 El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 916-562-3600 bids@bpr-grp.com
J. Lee Engineering, Inc. Peter Hong 430 S. Garfield Ave., Ste. 301 Alhambra, CA 91801 626-284-8906 ext. 737 phong@jleeengineering.com

Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc. Tom Swayze 40 Federal Street San Francisco, CA 94107 415-986-1911
tswayze@biggscardosa.com
marketing@biggscardosa.com

Willdan Engineering Patrick Johnson 2401 E. Katella Avenue, Suite 300 Anaheim, CA 92806 800-424-9144 rfps@willdan.com
Bellecci & Associates Ken Barton 2290 Diamond Blvd, Suite 100 Concord, CA 94520 925-685-4569 kbarton@bellecci.com
TRB and Associates, Inc. Shelley Loughran 3180 Crow Canyon Place, Suite 216 San Ramon, CA 94583 925-866-2633 sloughran@trbplus.com
Shums Coda Assocaites, Inc. Christine Godinez 5776 Stoneridge Mall Road, Suite 150 Pleasanton, CA 94588 925-463-0651 marketing@shumscoda.com
JAS Pacific Tyler Smith 201 North Euclid Ave Upland, CA, 91786 800-818-3677 Tyler@jaspacific.com
Lionakis Kerry Volker 2025 19th Street Sacramento, CA 95818 916-558-1900 bd@lionakis.com
Mountaintop Walker Strategies Louise McGinnis Barber 882 Skyridge Dr. Pacifica, CA 94044 408-755-0812 admin@mountaintopwalker.com
SMR and Associates Plan Review Services, Inc. Karen Nowacki 1495 Pacific Highway, Suite 400 San Diego, CA 92101 619-550-5574 karen@smr-eng.com 1000958971
4LEAF, Inc. Craig Tole 2126 Rheem Dr. Pleasanton, CA 94588 925-462-5959 CTole@4leafinc.com 100004552
Reidar Marrs Engineers, Inc. Nicholas Marrs 3655 Torrance Blvd, 3rd Floor #398 Torrance, CA 90503 310-803-9440 ext 101 nick@rmestructural.com
Element Structural Engineers James Enright 580 2nd St,  Suite 255 Oakland, CA 94607 510-573-1557 marketing@elementse.com
Haley & Aldrich, Inc. Sophia Puthuff 785 Ygnacio Valley Road Walnut Creek, CA 94596 925-935-9771 sputhuff@haleyaldrich.com
G+R ENGINEERING, INC. ROSELLE D. SILVA 1105 S EUCLID ST STE D228 FULLERTON, CA, 93283 626-822-0355 roselle@grenginc.com
Cornerstone Structural Engineering Group, Inc. Shawn M. Cullers 986 W Alluvial Avenue,  Suite 201 Fresno CA 93711 559-320-3200 scullers@cseg.com 1000030591
Buehler Engineering, Inc. Phil Petermann 180 Montgomery Street, Suite 1500 San Francisco, CA 94104 415-495-1635 leads@buehlerengineering.com 1000057784
Holmes US Annjannette Lomboy 523 W 6th Street, Suite 1122 Los Angeles, CA 90014 213-481-5630 Annjannette.Lomboy@holmes.us
Maffei Structural Engineering Noelle Yuen 98 Battery Street, Suite 300 San Francisco, CA 94111 415-244-9629 noelle@maffei-structure.com
Interwest Randi Neilsen 9300 W. Stockton Blvd Suite 105 Elk Grove, CA 95758 702-721-6786 rneilsen@interwestgrp.com
Bureau Veritas North America, Inc. Nicole Reed 180 Promenade Circle, Suite 150 Sacramento, CA 95834 916.514.4509 nicole.reed@bureauveritas.com 1000006523
Simpson Gumpertz & Heger Thomas Roberg 1150 S. Olive Street, Suite 1600 Los Angeles, CA 90015 781.907.9115 tjroberg@sgh.com
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Bay Area Structural Engineers Wissam Habr 807 Revere Way Redwood City, CA 94062 650-483-1266 wissambase@gmail.com
TR Engieering Pantaleon Rivera III 1602 Sonata Drive Oxnard, CA 93030 805-612-2192 pdriveraiii@gmail.com

Interwest Consulting Group
Shelby Sieracki, Director of 
Sales - West Region 1 Jenner, Suite 160 Irvine, CA 92618 626.224.2055 ssieracki@interwestgrp.com
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